
 

2026 PRODUCT LINE CARD–NORTH AMERICA 
MONOMERS DIOLS WATER SOLUBLE POLYMERS 

• 2-Ethylhexyl Acrylate (2-EHA) 
• Acetoacetoxy Ethyl Methacrylate 

(AAEM) 
• Adipic Dihydrazide (ADH) 
• Butyl Acrylate (BA) 
• Butyl Methacrylate (BMA) 
• Caprolactone (Meth)Acrylates 
• Caprolactone Monomer 
• Diacetone Acrylamide (DAAM) 
• Ethyl Acrylate (EA) 
• Glacial Acrylic Acid (GAA) 
• Glacial Methacrylic Acid (GMMA) 
• Methacrylic Acid (MAA) 
• Methyl Acrylate (MA) 
• Methyl Methacrylate (MMA) 
• Vinyl Acetate Monomer (VAM) 
• Vinyl Neodecanoate (Shivena 10) 

• 1,3-Propanediol (PDO) 
• 1,4-Butanediol (BDO)  
• 1,4-Cyclohexane dimethanol 

(CHDM) 
• 1,6-Hexanediol (HDO) 
• 2-Methyl-1,3-Propanediol (MPO) 
• Di-Pentaerythritol (DPENTA) 
• Hydroquinone Diethanol (HQEE) 

Hydroxy Ethyl Resorcinol (HER) 
• Mono-Propylene Glycol (MPG) 
• Neopentylglycol (NPG) 
• Pentaerythritol (PENTA) 
• Trimethylolpropane (TMP) 

• Carboxymethyl Cellulose (CMC) 
• Ethylene Vinyl Acetate Emulsions (EVA) 
• Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose (HPMC) 
• Polyanionic Cellulose (PAC) 
• Polyvinyl Alcohol (PVOH) 
• Polyvinyl Alcohol (PVOH) – Fine Powder 

(S) Grades 
• Specialty Polyvinyl Alcohol (PVOH) 
• Vinyl Acetate-Ethylene Copolymer (VAE) - 

Redispersible Powders (RDPs) 

INTERMEDIATES PLASTICS & RESINS EMULSIONS & POLYMERS 

• Acetoacetoxy Ethyl Methacrylate 
• Adipic Acid Dihydrazide (ADH) 
• Bisphenol A (BPA) 
• Diacetone Acrylamide (DAAM) 
• Hexahydrophthalic Anhydride (HHPA) 
• NadicAnhydride (NA) 
• Silane Coupling Agents 
• Tetrahydrophthalic Anhydride (THPA) 

• Bis A Liquid Epoxy Resins 
• Bis A Solid Epoxy Resins 
• Epoxy Resins 
• EVOH Barrier Packaging 
• Protective Colloids 

 
 POLYOLS 

• Polycaprolactone polyols 
• Polycarbonate polyols 
• Polyester polyols  
• Polytetramethylene Ether Glycol 
• Polytrimethylene Ether Glycol 
• PPG Polyether polyols 

• EVCl Emulsions (EVCl) 
• VAE Emulsions (VAE) – high vinyl acetate 

contents 
• VAE Powders (VAE-RDP) 
• VAE-Acrylates (VAE-AC) 
• VAE-VCl Emulsions (EVA-VCl) 

SOLVENTS 
• Gamma ButyroLactone (GBL) 
• N-Ethyl Pyrrolidone (NEP) 
• N-Methyl Pyrrolidone (NMP) 
• Tetrahydrofuran (THF)) 
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2026 PRODUCT LINE CARD–NORTH AMERICA 
URETHANE INTERMEDIATES GREEN INTERMEDIATES OIL FIELD CHEMICALS 
• 1,3 - Propanediol (PDO) 
• 1,4-Butanediol - Super Dry 
• 1,4-Cyclohexane dimethanol (CHDM) 
• 1,6-Hexanediol (HDO) 
• 2-Methyl-1,3-Propanediol (MPO) 
• 100% Bio Based Polytrimethylene Ether 

Glycol (PO3G)-all MWs 
• 4,4’-Methylene-bis-(3-chloro-2,6-

diethylaniline) (MCDEA) 
• 4,4’-Methylene-bis-(ortho-chloroaniline) 

(MOCA) 
• Adipate Polyester Polyols 
• Adipic Acid Dihydrazide (ADH) 

• 1,3-Propanediol (PDO) 
• Bio-Based Vinyl Acetate 

Monomer B-VAM 
• Bio-Content Epoxy Resin 
• Polytrimethylene Ether Glycol 

PO3G 
• Sebacate Polyester Polyols 
• Sebacic Acid 
• Succinate Polyester Polyols 
• Succinic Acid 

• Carboxymethyl Cellulose (CMC) 
• Epoxy Resins & Curatives 
• Organofunctional Silanes 
• Polyanionic Cellulose (PAC) 
• Polyvinyl Alcohol (PVOH)– fine powder      

S-grades 
• VAE Emulsions 
• VAE Redispersible Powders (RDP) 

• Diethyl Toluene Diamine (DETDA) 
• Hydroquinone Diethanol (HQEE) 
• Hydroxy Ethyl resorcinol (HER) 
• Methylene Diisocyanate (MDI) 
• Modified Methylene Diisocyanate 
• MPO based Polyesters 
• p-Amino Benzoate Capped PTMEG  
   (P-650, P-1000 and P-2000) 
• Polycaprolactone Polyols 
• Polycarbonate Polyols 
• Polyether-ester Polyols 
• Polymeric Methylene Diisocyanate 

(PMDI) 
• Polytetramethylene Ether Glycols 

(PTMEG). MW Range 220, 650, 1000, 
1400, 1800, 2000, & 3000 

• Polytrimethylene Ether Glycol (PO3G ) 
• PPG Polyether Polyols 
• Resorcinol Diethanol (HER) 
• Toluene Diisocyanate (T-80) 
• 2,4-Toluene Diisocyanate (T-100) 
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